Product specificatio
4532-xxx-LF-MS
n
4532-xxx-LF-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
PACKAGE OUTLINE Schematic Symbol
1812
Features

Max .
Impulse
Breakdown
Voltage
Discharge
Current
(8/20us) Minimum Insulation Resistan
ce
Max.
Capac i tance
1MHz
100V/S 1KV/us 10 times
V % V KA
Test Voltage
DC(V) (GΩ) (Pf)
4532-075-LF-MS 75 ±30 600 2 50 1 <0.5
4532-091-LF-MS 90 ±30 600 2 50 1 <0.5
4532-150-LF-MS 150 ±20 600 2 100 1 <0.5
4532-230-LF-MS 230 ±20 800 2 100 1 <0.5
4532-301-LF-MS 300 ±20 850 2 100 1 <0.5
4532-350-LF-MS 350 ±20 950 2 100 1 <0.5
4532-401-LF-MS 400 ±20 1000 2 100 1 <0.5
4532-471-LF-MS 470 ±20 1100 2 100 1 <0.5
4532-600-LF-MS 600 ±20 1300 2 100 1 <0.5
Notes：
1) At delivery AQL 0.65 level II ISO 2828. 1-2003
2) In ionized mode
3) Terms and current waveforms in accordance with ITU-T Rec. K. 12; IEC 61643-21